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GHT WIRE &CABLE CO.,LIMITED

CATALOG

Low voltage Cables and
Accessories for the
Commercial and Residential
Custom Installation,

A/V and Pro A/V, Security.
Datacom Satellite/Cable,
and Electrical markets.

E-mail: sales@ghtcable.com | Tel: +86-757-8199 1545 | Web: www.ghtcable.com | ] @vrghtcable



yRGHT.

LR
GHT WIRE &CABLE CO.,LIMITED

Alarm Cable & Security Cable

Indoor Indoor Indoor Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor Indoor Indoor
F/UTP Catbe SF/UTP Catbe U/UTP Catbe F/UTP Catbe SF/UTP Catbe U/UTP Catbe F/UTP Cat6 SF/UTP Cat6

Indoor Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor U/UTP
U/FTP Catba U/UTP Catba SF/FTP Cat7 _
U/UTP Caté  F/UTP Cat6 SF/UTP Cat6 U/UTP Cat6 Catb with Jelly
1: Our BC twisted pair distance. 2: Our CCA price based on twisted pair distance like this.
2: Our CCA twisted pair distance. 3: We can make less distance like this if you accept.
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Twisted Pair Distance Twisted Pair Distance
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GHT WIRE &CABLE CO.,LIMITED

Speaker Cable

,.
BVR2.5mmsq BVR4mmsqg BVR0.5mmsqg BVR1.5mmsq RVB 2x1.5mmsq RVB 2x2.5mmsq
P p
RVS 2x0.5mmsqg RVS 2x2mmsqg RVS 2x1.5mmsqg RVS 2x1mmsqg RVV RVV 6X0.5mmsqg
RVV 4X0.5mmsq RVV 3X1.5mmsq RVV 2X1.0mmsq RVVB Security Cable

E-mail: sales@ghtcable.com | Tel: +86-757-8199 1545 | Web: www.ghtcable.com | i @vrghtcable
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GHT WIRE &CABLE CO.,LIMITED

HDMI

HODMI-VGA-BD HDMI-3RCA-BD HDMI-SRCA-PVC HDMI-5RCA-BD

D001 A-B DO01 A D002 D003 with Cores D003 D004

\\0\ i“@

D011 HDMI-
Mini HDMI DO12-PC

D021 HDMI-
e Micro HDMI

D022 HDMI(M)- D023 HDMI-  poos4 D025 Slim  USB 2.0 A(M) USB 2.0 USB 2.0
2HDMI(F) TYPE C HDMI -Extender AM)-AF)  A(M)-B(M)

7 &
USB 3.0 A(M
_Extender DVI-DVI-PVC DVI-DVI-BD HDMI-DVI-BD-BU HDMI-DVI-BD-RE HDMI-DVI-PVC 001B with IC

E-mail: sales@ghtcable.com | Tel: +86-/757-8199 1545 | Web: www.ghtcable.com | i @vrghtcable
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GHT WIRE &CABLE CO.,LIMITED

VGA

2 ? 9o

VGA DOO1 VGA DO0O1(M-F) VGA J002 VGA D003 DB9 D004 DB9 D004 (M-F) DB9 D004 (F-F)

VGA D008 349 VGA D009 349 VGA DO10
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2RCA-2RCA-PVC 3.5MM-2RCA-PVC 3.5MM-3RCA PVC 2RCA-2AUX Cable 3.5MM-2AUX Cable 3RCA-3RCA PVC AUX Cable-001
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White Injection 3.5MM-3.5MM 3.5MM-3.5MM
Head 3.5MM (M-F) (M-M)

RCA-RCA 3.5MM-3.5MM
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HDMI-Mini DP HDMI-Mini DP

Adaptor-WH-001  Adaptor-WH-002 OTG 5PIN OTG 8PIN  USB 2.0 Ethernet USB 2.0

Adaptor with Drive Ethernet Adaptor

HDMI-DP Adaptor
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o Passive HD-CVI Single Channel Passive
VGA-DP Adaptor  VGA-HDMI VGA-HDMI Adaptor VGA-HDMI Adaptor V! AHD Video Balun  Video Balun Twistea
Adaptor with Audio for CCTV Camera Pair Video transceiver

E-mail: sales@ghtcable.com | Tel: +86-/757-8199 1545 | Web: www.ghtcable.com | ] @vrghtcable




JRGHT.

GUT A
GHT WIRE &CABLE CO.,LIMITED

AC Power Cord
v Yo Ve Yo Yy Y %

AS3112-CH AS3112-C13 BS546-C5 BS546-C13 BS1363-Cb5 BS1363-C13 C13-C14 Extender

C13-C14 Extender (2) CEET-16-C8 CEI23-16-C5 CEIZ23-16-C13 GB1002-C7 GB1002-C13 GB1002-No Tail
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AS3112-CH AS3112-C13 NBR14136-C5 NBR14136-C13 NEMADB-15P-CbH AS3112 90°-No Tail NEMAB5-15P-C13
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Shuko CEET7
6" B 3(2) Shuko CEET7-C5 Shuko CEE77-C13  Shuko CEE77-No Tail UK BS1363-C5 UK BS1363-C8 UK BS1363-C13

CCTV Cable
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DRO03 Camera CCTV BNC-DC CCTV BNC-DC Aerial

Tail Wire DR0O02 1-5 WH al Cable 1.5 Aerial Cable  Aerial Cable 002

C connector

(cat7) d connector e connector f connector cat7 connector

a connector b connector
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GHT WIRE &CABLE CO.,LIMITED

Fiber Optical Patch Cord

—— — e - i P : - e : —

@ e il & 02 6 @

! m ‘

Patch cord OS Patch cord OS Patch cord OS2 Patch cord OS2 Patch cord OS2 Patch cord OS2 Patch cord OS2
2 9/125 Singlemode 2 9/125 Singlemode 9/125 Singlemode 9/125 Singlemode 9/125 Singlemode 9/125 Singlemode 9/125 Singlemode

Simplex SC/UPC-SC/UPC  Simplex FC/UPC-FC/UPC  Simplex ST/UPC-ST/UPC  Dulpex LC/UPC-SC/UPC  Dulpex LC/UPC-FC/UPC Dulpex LC/UPC-LC/UPC  Dulpex LC/UPC-ST/UPC

Patch cord OM1 Patch cord OM1 Patch cord OM1 Patch cord OM1 Patch cord OM1 Patch cord OM1 Patch cord OM1
62.5/125 Multimode 62.5/125 Multimode 62.5/125 Multimode 62.5/125 Multimode 62.5/125 Multimode 62.5/125 Multimode 62.5/125 Multimode

simplex SC/UPC-SC/UPC  duplex SC/UPC-SC/UPC simplex FC/UPC-FC/UPC  duplex FC/UPC-FC/UPC duplex ST/UPC-ST/UPC duplex ST/UPC-SC/UPC  duplex FC/UPC-ST/UPC

Patch cord OM2 Patch cord OM1 Patch cord OM2 Patch cord OM2 Patch cord OM1 Patch cord OM2 Patch cord OM1
50/125 Multimode 62.5/125 Multimode 50/125 Multimode 50/125 Multimode 62.5/125 Multimode 50/125 Multimode 62.5/125 Multimode
Duplex LC/UPC-SC/UPC simplex LC/UPC-SC/UPC Duplex LC/UPC-FC/UPC Duplex LC/UPC-LC/UPC duplex LC/UPC-LC/UPC Duplex LC/UPC-ST/UPC duplex LC/UPC-ST/UPC
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UTP CATS5E 8P8C UTP CAT6 8P8C
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RJ45 8P8C D005 VGA D006 VGA
HDMI-AV AV-HDMI Car Bluetooth 3D Sound Card Telephone Box Sy Bkl Bucl e cabends el son
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GHT WIRE &CABLE CO.,LIMITED

BNC Connector

Packing
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FAST CABLE

FOSHAN FACTORY: TANGBIAN INDUSTRY PARK, SHISHAN, NANHAI, 528234 FOSHAN, GUANGDONG, CHINA
JIEYANG 1ST FACTORY: SHUANGZHISHAN ROAD, CHIGANG TOWN, MIANHU, JIEYANG, GUANGDONG, CHINA

JIEYANG 2ND FACTORY: MIJIE NEIGHBORHOOD COMMITTEE, PUNING, JIEYANG, GUANGDONG, CHINA



